
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Form 080/01  
 

Complimentary Reference Material 
 
 
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in 
evaluating this model for your testing requirements. 
 
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long 
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as 
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application. 
 
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.   
 
Call TMG if you need to organise repair and/or calibrate your unit.  
 
If you click on the “Click-to-Call”  logo below, you can all us for FREE! 

 
 

 TMG Corporate Website                      TMG Products Website 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Disclaimer: 
All trademarks appearing within this PDF are trademarks of their respective owners. 

http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/products
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/sales.htm
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/rentals.htm
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/calibration.htm
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/repair.htm
http://www.tmgtestequipment.com.au/disposal.htm
http://c2c.ulterius.net/c2c/e28162292c15232e394a00c4351b660a/call
http://www.nata.asn.au/
http://www.aidn.com.au/
http://www.ncsi.com.au/


D8

* Light and Compact Design
* 0.01% High Regulation
* Constant Voltage and Constant Current Operation
* Series or Parallel Operation Function 

* Remote Control by External Voltage
* Internal Select for Continuous or Dynamic Load
* Low Ripple and Noise
* Overload and Reverse Polarity protection

CONSTANT
VOLTAGE
OPERATION

CONSTANT
CURRENT
OPERATION

METER

INSULATION

POWER SOURCE

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

Regulation

Ripple & Noise

Recovery Time
Temp. Coefficient
Output Range

Regulation

Output Range

Analog

Digital

Ripple Current

Chassis and Terminal
Chassis and AC Cord

Line regulation    0.01% + 3mV
Load regulation    0.01% + 3mV (rating current   3A)
                             0.01% + 5mV (rating current   3A)
   0.5mVrms 5Hz ~ 1MHz (rating current   3A)
   1mVrms 5Hz ~ 1MHz (rating current   3A)
   100   S  ( 50% Load change, Minimum load 0.5A )
   300 ppm /  C
0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable

Line regulation   0.2% + 3mA
Load regulation   0.2% + 3mA
   3mArms
0 to rating current continuously adjustable ( Hi / Lo range switchable )

V-meter and I-meter each one
2.5 class
Dimensions 50 x 50 mm
3    digits 0.5" LED display 
3    digits 0.39" LED display (for GPS-3030DD) 
Accuracy   ( 0.5% of rdg + 2 digits )

20M    or above ( DC 500V )
30M    or above ( DC 500V )

<_

<_
<_
<_

<_

<_
<_

+_

<_

AC 100V/120V/220V/240V   10%,  50/60Hz 

Test lead GTL-105 x 1 (    3A ) or GTL-104 x 1 (    10A )
Power cord x 1, Instruction manual x 1

128(W) x 145(H) x 285(D) mm

+_

<_<_

<_
>

><_
<_
<_

m

W
W

1

1
2

2

/
/

D.C. Power SupplyD.C. Power Supply

Analog

Digital

0 ~ 18 0 ~ 3 4

5.5

5

4

4

5

5

5

0 ~ 18 0 ~ 5

0 ~ 30 0 ~ 3

0 ~ 60 0 ~ 1

0 ~ 18 0 ~ 3

0 ~ 18 0 ~ 5

0 ~ 30

0 ~ 30

0 ~ 3

0 ~ 3

GPS-1830

GPS-1830D

GPS-1850

GPS-1850D

GPS-3030

GPS-3030D

GPS-3030DD

GPS-6010

Model Output Volts(V) Output Amps(A) Weight (kg)


