

ABN 43 064 478 842

231 osborne avenue clayton south, vic 3169
 PO box 1548, clayton south, vic 3169
 t 03 9265 7400 f 03 9558 0875
 freecall 1800 680 680

www.tmgtestequipment.com.au

## Test & Measurement

- sales
- rentals
- calibration
- repair
- disposal

### **Complimentary Reference Material**

This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in evaluating this model for your testing requirements.

TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long term, buying refurbished and purchasing new. Financing options, such as Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.

TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Call TMG if you need to organise repair and/or calibrate your unit.

If you click on the "Click-to-Call" logo below, you can all us for FREE!

#### **TMG Corporate Website TMG Products Website** Leuel 4 Disposal Disposal Click-to-Call TMG Now leuel 5 Review & Leuel 3 Repair Renew Review & Renew Repair Calibration Calibration Recycled Acquisition Leuel 1 Acquisition **Purchase** Lease Solution Centre Rent

#### **Disclaimer:**

All trademarks appearing within this PDF are trademarks of their respective owners.

Product Lifecycle Management System







# D.C. Power Supply

( (



( (







GPS-SERIES (ANALOG TYPE)

GPS-SERIES (DIGITAL TYPE)

GPS-3030DD (DIGITAL TYPE)

- \* Light and Compact Design \* 0.01% High Regulation \* Constant Voltage and Constant Current Operation \* Series or Parallel Operation Function

- \* Remote Control by External Voltage \* Internal Select for Continuous or Dynamic Load
- \* Low Ripple and Noise \* Overload and Reverse Polarity protection

SPECIFICATIONS					
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OPERATION	Regulation  Ripple & Noise  Recovery Time Temp. Coefficient Output Range	Line regulation ≤0.01% + 3mV Load regulation ≤ 0.01% + 3mV (rating current ≤3A) ≤0.01% + 5mV (rating current>3A) ≤0.5mVrms 5Hz ~ 1MHz (rating current≤3A) ≤1mVrms 5Hz ~ 1MHz (rating current>3A) ≤100 mS (50% Load change, Minimum load 0.5A) ≤300 ppm /°C 0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable			
CONSTANT CURRENT OPERATION	Regulation Ripple Current Output Range	Line regulation $\leq$ 0.2% + 3mA Load regulation $\leq$ 0.2% + 3mA $\leq$ 3mArms 0 to rating current continuously adjustable ( Hi / Lo range switchable )			
METER	Analog  Digital	V-meter and I-meter each one 2.5 class Dimensions 50 x 50 mm 3½digits 0.5" LED display 3½digits 0.39" LED display (for GPS-3030DD) Accuracy±( 0.5% of rdg + 2 digits )			
INSULATION	Chassis and Terminal Chassis and AC Cord	20MW or above ( DC 500V ) 30MW or above ( DC 500V )			
POWER SOURCE		AC 100V/120V/220V/240V±10%, 50/60Hz			
ACCESSORIES		Power cord x 1, Instruction manual x 1 Test lead GTL-105 x 1 ( $\leq$ 3A) or GTL-104 x 1 ( $\leq$ 10A)			
DIMENSIONS		128(W) x 145(H) x 285(D) mm			

	Model	Output Volts(V)	Output Amps(A)	Weight (kg)
	GPS-1830	0 ~ 18	0 ~ 3	4
	GPS-1850	0 ~ 18	0 ~ 5	5.5
Analog	GPS-3030	0 ~ 30	0 ~ 3	5
	GPS-6010	0 ~ 60	0 ~ 1	4
	GPS-1830D	0 ~ 18	0 ~ 3	4
Digital	GPS-1850D	0 ~ 18	0 ~ 5	5
Digital	GPS-3030D	0 ~ 30	0 ~ 3	5
	GPS-3030DD	0 ~ 30	0 ~ 3	5